
LIO
ER30203
STEP LIGHTS

PROJECT

ER30203-BK
Black

ER30203-BZ
Bronze

ER30203-WH
White

SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Fixture Dimensions W5" x H3-1/4" x E1-1/8"

Light Source AC LED Module

Wattage 4W

Total Lumens 340lm

Delivered Lumens 142lm (No Cover); BK-10lm; BZ-10lm; WH-22lm;

Voltage 120V

Color Temperature 3000K

CRI (Ra) 90CRI

Optional Color Temps 2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

LED Rated Life 50,000 hours

Dimming 100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)

Glass Details Clear Glass

ADA Compliant Yes

Location Wet

Paint Finish BK02; BZ02; WH02;

* For custom options, consult factory for details.
* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty

DESCRIPTION
The Lio collection is defined by distinct detailed elements that set it apart
from your average step light. The geometric forms and architectural lines
make this step light as decorative as it is functional, providing ample
downlight for your outdoor needs. Only fits into a single gang box.

1-
7/

8”

3-
1/

4”
5/

8”

1”

1-1/8”

2”

5”

Finish
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
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